

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 117 OF 2006

SARBANANDA SONOWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

with W.P.(C)No.119/2006

CHARAN CHANDRA DEKA & ORS.
)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.
dent(s)

Respon

(Heard by Hon'ble S.B. Sinha and P.K. Balasubramanyan, JJ.)

Date: 05/12/2006 These Petitions were called on for judgment today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

M/s. Corporate Law Group, Advs.

Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.B. Sinha pronounced the judgment

of the court allowing the Writ Petitions .

(Madhu Arora)

AR-cum-PS

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)

Court Master