

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2/2007 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 117 OF 2006

SARBANANDA SONOWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(For modification of Court's Order dated 05.12.2006 and and office report)

Date: 12/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prateek Jalan,Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, Solicitor General

Mr. Chinmoy Pradip Sharma,Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Ms. Krishna Sarma,Adv.

Mr. Riku Sarma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

apart

It is stated by the learned Solicitor General that
from 11 Tribunals which were originally constituted, 21 more
Tribunals have been constituted, out of which 27 are
functioning. We record the same. The application for
modification is disposed of.

(A.S. BISHT)

BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA

COURT MASTER